2033D Series
UNINTERRUPTIBLE POWER
SUPPLY SYSTEMS
(30/50/80kVA)
Where Reliability
Breeds Confidence
ISO 9001
CERTIFIED

100% ±2% or less
● 100% Step load change:
0~100% ±3%
● Loss/ Return of AC
power: ±1%
● UPS load transfer,
bypass: ±3%
● THD: 2% max. (100%
linear load); 4% max.
(100% nonlinear load)
● Slew rate: Adjustable
● Crest Factor 3:1
Dimensions/Weights/Specifications
kVA Part Number System Dimensions Weight
Voltage (WxDxH) (in) (lbs)
30 CLC-MMS1-030-480 480V/480V 36 × 29.5 × 71 540
30 CLC-MMS2-030-480 480V/480V 36 × 29.5 × 71 560
30 CLC-MMS3-030-208 480V/208V 36 × 29.5 × 71 760
30 CLC-MMS4-030-208 480V/208V 36 × 29.5 × 71 755
50 CLC-MMS1-050-480 480V/480V 36 × 29.5 × 71 540
50 CLC-MMS2-050-480 480V/480V 36 × 29.5 × 71 560
50 CLC-MMS3-050-208 480V/208V 36 × 29.5 × 71 910
50 CLC-MMS4-050-208 480V/208V 36 × 29.5 × 71 900
80 CLC-MMS1-080-480 480V/480V 36 × 29.5 × 71 540
80 CLC-MMS2-080-480 480V/480V 36 × 29.5 × 71 560
80 CLC-MMS3-080-208 480V/208V 42 × 29.5 × 71 1,270
80 CLC-MMS4-080-208 480V/208V 42 × 29.5 × 71 1,260
kVA/kW 480V / 208V Dimensions Weight 480V / 480V Dimensions Weight
(WxDxH) (in) (lbs) (WxDxH) (in) (lbs)
30/24 34 × 31.5 × 70.9 2570 34 × 31.5 × 70.9 2570
50/40 34 × 31.5 × 70.9 2250 34 × 31.5 × 70.9 2250
80/64 34 × 31.5 × 70.9 2430 34 × 31.5 × 70.9 2430
Notes: 1. 30kVA weight includes batteries (580 lbs.).
2. 30kVA battery back-up, 6 minutes.
2033D Series
UNINTERRUPTIBLE POWER
SUPPLY SYSTEMS
(30/50/80kVA)
L-VH-08185 Printed in USA
Effective April, 2003
Specifications and products offered
subject to change without notice.
Printed with soy inks
Corporate Headquarters:
Mitsubishi Electric Automation, Inc.
500 Corporate Woods Parkway
Vernon Hills, IL 60061
Phn: (847) 478-2100